INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
6700-S-7-6361
6700-S-7-6362

6700-S-7-6363
6700-5-7-6364
6700-S-7-6365
6700-5-7-6366
6700-S-7-6367
6700-5-7-6368
6700-S-7-6369
6700-S-7-6370

6700-5-7-6371
6700-5-7-6372
6700-S-7-6373
6700-5-7-6374
6700-5-7-6375
6700-5-7-6376
6700-S-7-6377
6700-S-7-6378
6700-5-7-6379
6700-S-7-6380
6700-5-7-6381
6700-5-7-6382
6700-5-7-6383

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022
INSTITUTION CODE: 6700

DASKA

STUDENT NAME
ARZOO RANA
KINZA SHEHZADI

TAYYABA AMIR

SHAHEEN SHEHZADI

IZZA IMRAN
AMNA FAROOQ
AMNA lJAZ
FAJAR KASHIF
SABEERA HAMZA
URWA AMIR

ANFAL IMRAN
SARA ASIF
MUSKAN KHALID
ZAINAB FARRUKH
BISMA NADEEM
HADIA SAEED
ABIHA NADEEM
HAREEM NASIR
ZAINAB ALI
ZAIMA AKRAM
AMINA SAJIAD
RAMEEN KASHAN
INSHA ZAINAB

GOVT ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ALEEM
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

GORAYA

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

JALEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ABDUL FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD lJAZ
KASHIF BHATTI
HAMZA MUNEER

MUHAMMAD AMIR

KASHMIRI

SAYED IMRAN SHAB

ASIF SHARIFE
KHALID PERVAIZ
FARRUKH RIAZ

HAJl MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

KASHAN HAIDER
ABID HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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58
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43
70
82
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66
58
50
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

68.89%
73.33%

74.44%
64.44%
82.22%
77.78%
61.11%
73.33%
55.56%
55.56%

47.78%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
64.44%
55.56%
55.56%
65.56%
55.56%
68.89%
57.78%
64.44%
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